
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPA NO'1. AcCoe 1A1 1 2F

2 AMENDMENTMI2CATIN NO. & E DA•TIE ,T. 4. Rcou.smON/PiNIASJ E RED. NO. 5 PROJECT NOVfQqAIaW)
M'002 04-03-2012 1

. LID By CODE 3100 7.AMNUMTSRDEY Q w~imhw, CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissionl U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis x Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BOIGM
mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADESS OF CONTRACTOR (It, •t, cwm. S•,• ead 23PC) QQ A. AMENO•ENT OF SOUCIrATION NO.

MG.GA-TRC SERVICES, LLC
96. DATED (SEE IrTB 11)

11118 MANOR VIEW DR 1.M.MCnCrAToN OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-HQ-22-P-03-0040

MECHANICSVILLE VA 231165857 IM001
1011 DATED (BEE ITrA 13)

coE 604519434 FACKU CCOol X 12-15-2011

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered sollcitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [-isetended, [] Is not extended.
Offers must acnowledge receipt of this amendment pdor to the hour and data specified in the solicitaltn or as m•mnded, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items B and 15, and reslbInlg copies of the amendment; (bi) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmend on each copy of the
ofter submitted or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLMEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If byvitue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the socitation and thIs amendment, and is received prior to the opening howr
and date spedflcid.

12.ACCOMT1NGANDAPPROPRIA71ONIDATA PfWA OEM: 2012-20-11-4-149, JC: J4670, BOC 252A, APPN:31X0200.120
Deobligate: $2,563.82

NAICS:541690 PSIC- R425 FAnaS: 121093
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE4SCRIBED IN fTEM l&

(9 A. THIS CHANGE ORDpER I IS3SUE PuRSUANTTrO; (Nymi M THE C"IANGESSET FORTHIN ITEM 14AREMADE INTHE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN Iti I0K

I THE ABONIE NUMIERED CONTRACT/OROER Is MOOIFIE TO REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (stuch 0 Ihnma hi am-. • ,,• a",., at,-.)
8ST F011" IN TEM 1,4, •URSUANT TO THE AU'THORITYOF FAR 4.100).

CQ THIS UIPPLENENTAL ASREEMNT IS ENTRED KINO PURBIMNTTO AuT.,RrTY OF:

0. OTHER Me*4y" 0 . I m0o11j m aA&Ma, bilateral agreement

x

E. IMPORTANT: contract [] Is not Ifs reqired to sign this docmment and return copies t ft ng office.

14. D=RPTION OF AMDN TODIRICATION (Oi•awtd by UCPF wecOWhn IOiDC NO x0M9bflt*s M = jM 1 MOM+Wo fa&-MW)

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the order ceiling and obligated amount by $2,563.82, from $81,720 to
$79,156.18 and to reduce the period of performance since all of the work has been completed.

See page 2 for details.

Total Obligated Amount: $79,156.18 (changed)
Total Order Ceiling: $79,156.18 (changed)
Period of Performance: December 15, 2011 through April 15, 2012 (changed)

E~tan u~ls9 wel, al tinsBai ~ f n Eraaeimdhi 1510. rIC 96hsmcfw dwged imsla wswf awllmiIIn Uf n.mi

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETI APR 1 7 201Z

TEMPLATE - AODMU 0002



NRC-HQ-12-P-03-0040
Modification No. 002
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the order ceiling and obligated amount by
$2,563.82, from $81,720 to $79,156.18 and to reduce the period of performance since all of the
work has been completed. Accordingly, the order is modified as follows:

1. Section A.2 entitled: aCONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS

(JUN 1988Y is revised to read as follows:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services

ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is $79,156.18. The Contracting
Officer may unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with
the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum
ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $79,156.18. The
Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated.
This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting
Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time,
exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the
amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated
amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work
unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect
to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor In excess of the obligated
amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole riskc"

2. Section A.5 entitled" Period of Performance (AUG 2011)' is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance of this order is December 15, 2011 to April 15, 2012.!

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


